Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Isabelle Sylvain
Nicole McKenzie
Marion Roche Yamanaka

Club

Patinage Roussillon
Rideau SC
Nepean SC

Skate Canada

Susan Blatz

Date:

8-Mar-2025

2025 Skate Ontario Adult Championships

Kanata, ON
March 7 to 8, 2025

Silver Women (ART - Class )

Category Result Summary

Section IN
QC 1056 (1)
ON 1044 (2
ON 1002  (3)

Points

10.56
10.44
10.02

12:37:50PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



